MAY 2016

23-25

23-26

23-24

24-26

25-27

30

31- June 2

31-2

JUNE 2016

5-8

6-8

6-8

7-9

8-10

12-14

15-17

16-18

21-23

25-28

26-28

JULY 2016

»
h f Advocates for Rural Broadband

INDUSTRY CALENDAR

Telecommunications Association of Michigan PoliTECH
NCSTAE Annual Meeting
ACE School & RUS Symposium

Oregon Telecommunications Association and
Washington Independent Telecommunications Annual Meeting

Alaska Telephone Association Annual Meeting

Wisconsin State Telecommunications Association Annual Conv.

Nebraska Telecommunications Association Spring Conf.
ANMTA Spring Meeting

Kentucky Telecom Association Annual Meeting
Memorial Day — WTA Office Closed

Ohio Telecom Association Annual Convention

Louisiana Telecommunications Association Summer Workshop

Oklahoma Telephone Association/Arkansas Telephone

New York State Telecom Association Meeting

Tennessee Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting
Indiana Broadband & Technology Association Annual Meeting
TSTCI Spring Managers Meeting

Illinois Telecommunications Association Annual Convention

Telecommunications Association of the Southeast Summer Symp.

CVTMA Annual Conference (Carolina-Virginia)
Telecommunications Association of Michigan ComPulse
Georgia Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting

Tri-State TCI (SC, NC, VA) hosted by VTIA

Independence Day — WTA Office Closed

Lansing, Ml
Austin, TX
San Antonio, TX

Seattle, WA

Girdwood, AK
Lake Geneva, WI
Lincoln, NE
Santa Fe, NM

Lexington, KY

Columbus, OH

Baton Rouge, LA

Little Rock, AR

Lake Placid

Franklin, TN

French Lick, IN

South Padre, TX
Springfield, IL

Destin, FL

Myrtle Beach, SC
Acme, MI

Hilton Head Island, SC

Williamsburg, VA




JULY 2016 - Continued

11-13

11-13

20-21

24-27

26-28

AUGUST 2016

16-17

21-23

29-31

SEPTEMBER 2016

5

7

11-14

13-14

15

25-28

OCTOBER 2016

5-7

6-7

10

17-19

19-20

19-21

19-21

24-26

25-27

NOVEMBER 2016

9-10

North Dakota Association of Telecommunications Coop Summer
Pennsylvania Telephone Association Annual Convention

Colorado Telecom Association Summer Meeting

Missouri Telecommunications Industry Association Summer Conf.

Tri-State Telecommunications Conference (ID, UT, WY)

Nevada Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting
South Dakota Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting

Montana Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting

Labor Day — WTA Office Closed
Wisconsin Locally Owned Telephone Association Meeting

WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND
FALL MEETING

Telephone Association of Maine Annual Conference
lowa Communications Alliance Envision Conference

NTCA Fall Meeting

TSTCI Annual Meeting

Minnesota Telecom Alliance Fall Conference
Columbus Day — WTA Office Closed

MATSS

Alaska Telephone Association Showcase
Carolinas-Virginias Telephone Assoc. Fall Conference
CVTMA Fall Conference (Carolina-Virginia)

ANMTA Fall Meeting

Kentucky Telecom/Tennessee Telecom Assoc. Fall Conference

lowa Communications Impact Conference

South Carolina Telecom Fall Conference

Fargo, ND

Hershey, PA
Colorado Springs, CO
Branson, MO

Sun Valley, ID

Lake Tahoe, NV
Brookings, SD

Missoula, MT

Wisconsin Rapids, WI

Cheyenne Mountain
Colorado Springs, CO

Rockport, ME

Indianapolis, IN

San Antonio, TX

Kansas City, MO
Anchorage, AK
Ashville, NC
Roanoke, VA
Tucson, AZ

Bowling Green, KY

Rapids, IA

Columbia, SC




NOVEMBER 2016 - Continued

11

13-17

30-Dec 1

DECEMBER 2016

5-7

JANUARY 2017

22-25

FEBRUARY 2017

5-8

MARCH 2017

12-15

27-29

MAY 2017

16-18

22-24

22-25

JUNE 2017

5-7

AUGUST 2017

20-22

28-30

OCTOBER 2017

16-18

SEPTEMBER 2017

17-20

24-27

NOVEMBER 2017

29-30

FEBRUARY 2018

Veterans Day — WTA Office Closed
NECA Expo

Montana Telecommunications Association Showcase

North Dakota Association of Telecommunications Coop AM

Alaska Telephone Association Winter Conference

NTCA Winter Meeting

WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND
SPRING MEETING

Minnesota Telecom Alliance Annual Conv. & Showcase

OTA/WITA Annual Meeting

Alaska Telephone Association Annual Meeting

Wisconsin State Telecommunications Association Annual Conv.

Oregon Telecom/Washington Independent Telecom Meeting

South Dakota Telecom Association Annual Meeting

Montana Telecom Association Annual Meeting

Mid-America Telecommunications Fall Meeting

WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND
FALL MEETING

NTCA Fall Meeting

Montana Telecom Association Annual Showcase

NTCA Winter Meeting

Las Vegas, NV

Billings, MT

Bismarck, ND

Wailea, HlI

San Diego, CA

Westin Hilton Head
Hilton Head Island, SC

Minneapolis, MN

Stevenson, WA

Sitka, AK

Lake Geneva, WI

Stevenson, WA

Kalispell, MT

Kansas City, MO

Coeur d’Alene Resort
Coeur d’Alene, ID

Philadelphia, PA

Billings, MT

Austin, TX




MARCH 2018

18-21

MAY 2018

21-24

SEPTEMBER 2018

16-19

OCTOBER 2018

7-10

15-17

FEBRUARY 2019

3-6

SEPTEMBER 2019

22-25

FEBRUARY 2020

16-19

FEBRUARY 2021

20-25

WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND

SPRING MEETING

Wisconsin State Telecom. Association Annual Convention

NTCA Fall Meeting

WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND
FALL MEETING

Mid-America Telecom Seminar & Showcase

NTCA Winter Meeting

NTCA Fall Meeting

NTCA Winter Meeting

NTCA Winter Meeting

Sandestin Beach Resort

Destin, FL

Lake Geneva, WI

Seattle, WA

Hyatt Indian Wells
Palm Springs, CA

Kansas City, MO

New Orleans, LA

Denver, CO

Phoenix, AZ

Lake Buena Vista, FL







