

INDUSTRY CALENDAR

MAY 2016

3-4	Telecommunications Association of Michigan PoliTECH	Lansing, MI
8-10	NCSTAE Annual Meeting	Austin, TX
10-12	ACE School & RUS Symposium	San Antonio, TX
16-18	Oregon Telecommunications Association and Washington Independent Telecommunications Annual Meeting	Seattle, WA
23-25	Alaska Telephone Association Annual Meeting	Girdwood, AK
23-26	Wisconsin State Telecommunications Association Annual Conv.	Lake Geneva, WI
23-24	Nebraska Telecommunications Association Spring Conf.	Lincoln, NE
24-26	ANMTA Spring Meeting	Santa Fe, NM
25-27	Kentucky Telecom Association Annual Meeting	Lexington, KY
30	Memorial Day – WTA Office Closed	
31- June 2	Ohio Telecom Association Annual Convention	Columbus, OH
31-2	Louisiana Telecommunications Association Summer Workshop	Baton Rouge, LA
JUNE 2016		
JUNE 2016 5-8	Oklahoma Telephone Association/Arkansas Telephone	Little Rock, AR
	Oklahoma Telephone Association/Arkansas Telephone New York State Telecom Association Meeting	Little Rock, AR Lake Placid
5-8		
5-8 6-8	New York State Telecom Association Meeting	Lake Placid
5-8 6-8 6-8	New York State Telecom Association Meeting Tennessee Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting	Lake Placid Franklin, TN
5-8 6-8 6-8 7-9	New York State Telecom Association Meeting Tennessee Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting Indiana Broadband & Technology Association Annual Meeting	Lake Placid Franklin, TN French Lick, IN
5-8 6-8 6-8 7-9 8-10	New York State Telecom Association Meeting Tennessee Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting Indiana Broadband & Technology Association Annual Meeting TSTCI Spring Managers Meeting	Lake Placid Franklin, TN French Lick, IN South Padre, TX
5-8 6-8 6-8 7-9 8-10 12-14	New York State Telecom Association Meeting Tennessee Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting Indiana Broadband & Technology Association Annual Meeting TSTCI Spring Managers Meeting Illinois Telecommunications Association Annual Convention	Lake Placid Franklin, TN French Lick, IN South Padre, TX Springfield, IL

26-28 Tri-State TCI (SC, NC, VA) hosted by VTIA

JULY 2016

25-28

Independence Day - WTA Office Closed

Georgia Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting

Hilton Head Island, SC

Williamsburg, VA

JULY 2016 - Continued		
11-13	North Dakota Association of Telecommunications Coop Summer	Fargo, ND
11-13	Pennsylvania Telephone Association Annual Convention	Hershey, PA
20-21	Colorado Telecom Association Summer Meeting	Colorado Springs, CO
24-27	Missouri Telecommunications Industry Association Summer Conf.	Branson, MO
26-28	Tri-State Telecommunications Conference (ID, UT, WY)	Sun Valley, ID
AUGUST 2016		
16-17	Nevada Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting	Lake Tahoe, NV
21-23	South Dakota Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting	Brookings, SD
29-31	Montana Telecommunications Association Annual Meeting	Missoula, MT
SEPTEMBER 2016		
5	Labor Day – WTA Office Closed	
7	Wisconsin Locally Owned Telephone Association Meeting	Wisconsin Rapids, WI
11-14	WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND FALL MEETING	Cheyenne Mountain Colorado Springs, CO
13-14	Telephone Association of Maine Annual Conference	Rockport, ME
15	Iowa Communications Alliance Envision Conference	
25-28	NTCA Fall Meeting	Indianapolis, IN
OCTOBER 2016		
5-7	TSTCI Annual Meeting	San Antonio, TX
6-7	Minnesota Telecom Alliance Fall Conference	
10	Columbus Day – WTA Office Closed	
17-19	MATSS	Kansas City, MO
19-20	Alaska Telephone Association Showcase	Anchorage, AK
19-21	Carolinas-Virginias Telephone Assoc. Fall Conference	Ashville, NC
19-21	CVTMA Fall Conference (Carolina-Virginia)	Roanoke, VA
24-26	ANMTA Fall Meeting	Tucson, AZ
25-27	Kentucky Telecom/Tennessee Telecom Assoc. Fall Conference	Bowling Green, KY
NOVEMBER 2016		
0.10	lawa Communicationa Impact Conference	Denide 14

 9-10
 Iowa Communications Impact Conference
 Rapids, IA

 9-10
 South Carolina Telecom Fall Conference
 Columbia, SC

City Advocates for Rural Broadband

NOVEMBER 2016 - Continued

....

11	Veterans Day – WTA Office Closed	
13-17	NECA Expo	Las Vegas, NV
30-Dec 1	Montana Telecommunications Association Showcase	Billings, MT
DECEMBER 2016		
5-7	North Dakota Association of Telecommunications Coop AM	Bismarck, ND
JANUARY 2017		
22-25	Alaska Telephone Association Winter Conference	Wailea, HI
FEBRUARY 2017		
5-8	NTCA Winter Meeting	San Diego, CA
MARCH 2017		
12-15	WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND SPRING MEETING	Westin Hilton Head Hilton Head Island, SC
27-29	Minnesota Telecom Alliance Annual Conv. & Showcase	Minneapolis, MN
MAY 2017		
16-18	OTA/WITA Annual Meeting	Stevenson, WA
22-24	Alaska Telephone Association Annual Meeting	Sitka, AK
22-25	Wisconsin State Telecommunications Association Annual Conv.	Lake Geneva, WI
JUNE 2017		
5-7	Oregon Telecom/Washington Independent Telecom Meeting	Stevenson, WA
AUGUST 2017		
20-22	South Dakota Telecom Association Annual Meeting	
28-30	Montana Telecom Association Annual Meeting	Kalispell, MT
OCTOBER 2017		
16-18	Mid-America Telecommunications Fall Meeting	Kansas City, MO
SEPTEMBER 2017		
17-20	WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND FALL MEETING	Coeur d'Alene Resort Coeur d'Alene, ID
24-27	NTCA Fall Meeting	Philadelphia, PA
NOVEMBER 2017		
29-30	Montana Telecom Association Annual Showcase	Billings, MT
FEBRUARY 2018		
25-28	NTCA Winter Meeting	Austin, TX

City Advocates for Rural Broadband

MARCH 2018

18-21	WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND SPRING MEETING	Sandestin Beach Resort Destin, FL
MAY 2018		
21-24	Wisconsin State Telecom. Association Annual Convention	Lake Geneva, WI
SEPTEMBER 2018		
16-19	NTCA Fall Meeting	Seattle, WA
OCTOBER 2018		
7-10	WTA ADVOCATES FOR RURAL BROADBAND FALL MEETING	Hyatt Indian Wells Palm Springs, CA
15-17	Mid-America Telecom Seminar & Showcase	Kansas City, MO
FEBRUARY 2019		
3-6	NTCA Winter Meeting	New Orleans, LA
SEPTEMBER 2019		
22-25	NTCA Fall Meeting	Denver, CO
FEBRUARY 2020		
16-19	NTCA Winter Meeting	Phoenix, AZ
FEBRUARY 2021		
20-25	NTCA Winter Meeting	Lake Buena Vista, FL





